
2017095 EDEN Tecnifibre Grand Prix
GS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA031357

TSA011257

Winelands

BOR

[1] Anelma GROBLER

Emma MARX 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA040356

TSA040738

EDEN

WP

Naledi MANYUBE

Juliana BARRISH 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA048663

TSA040292

Winelands

EP

[3] Leigh VAN ZYL

Jade BENTING 6-2, 6-2

7

8

TSA021221

TSA031363

EDEN

WP

Imogen ANDERSON

Nerine VAN DER WALT 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA031045

TSA011434

Winelands

WP

Sharle HANEKOM

Sarah TILNEY 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA010099

TSA020102

WP

EDEN

Tiffany LE ROUX

[4] BeRniCe BEZUIDENHOUT 6-2, 6-3

13

14

TSA048672

TSA048665

EDEN

Winelands

Chandre BOSHOFF

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN 7-5, 2-6, 7-5

15

16

TSA020281

TSA040361

EDEN

EDEN

Natasha SMIT

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN 6-1, 6-4

[1] Anelma GROBLER

Naledi MANYUBE

6-3, 6-1

[3] Leigh VAN ZYL

Nerine VAN DER WALT

6-4, 7-5

Sharle HANEKOM

[4] BeRniCe BEZUIDENHOUT

Walkover

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

6-0, 6-1

Naledi MANYUBE

Nerine VAN DER WALT

6-1, 6-1

Sharle HANEKOM

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

7-5, 6-0

Naledi MANYUBE

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

6-4, 6-3

Naledi MANYUBE

Nerine VAN DER WALT

Sharle HANEKOM 6-3, 6-0

Position 3-4

Nerine VAN DER WALT

[1] Anelma GROBLER

[3] Leigh VAN ZYL 6-4, 6-0

[4] BeRniCe BEZUIDENHOUT

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN Walkover

[3] Leigh VAN ZYL

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

6-1, 6-1

Position 5-8

[3] Leigh VAN ZYL

[1] Anelma GROBLER

[4] BeRniCe BEZUIDENHOUT Walkover

Position 7-8

[1] Anelma GROBLER

Emma MARX

Juliana BARRISH 6-1, 6-0

Jade BENTING

Imogen ANDERSON 6-0, 6-1

Sarah TILNEY

Tiffany LE ROUX 6-0, 6-0

Chandre BOSHOFF

Natasha SMIT 7-5, 6-2

Emma MARX

Jade BENTING

6-2, 7-5

Tiffany LE ROUX

Chandre BOSHOFF

6-0, 6-4

Jade BENTING

Chandre BOSHOFF

6-4, 6-2

Position 9-16

Chandre BOSHOFF



Emma MARX

Tiffany LE ROUX 6-3, 6-2

Position 11-12

Tiffany LE ROUX

Juliana BARRISH

Imogen ANDERSON 6-2, 1-6, 10-4

Sarah TILNEY

Natasha SMIT 6-0, 6-2

Imogen ANDERSON

Natasha SMIT

6-3, 6-2

Position 13-16

Natasha SMIT

Juliana BARRISH

Sarah TILNEY 6-0, 6-0

Position 15-16

Juliana BARRISH

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

